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Signature Cocktails

ABV: 32% Sugar Content: 14%

Dill Infused Gin, Fennel Liqueur, Dry Vermouth,
Absinthe

CILANTRO 1,200

ABV: 21% Sugar Content: 11%

Thai Chili Infused Tequila, Kaffir Lime,
Cilantro, Citrus

ABV: 19% Sugar Content: 0.7%

Vetiver Infused Vodka, Shiso, Geosmin, Soda

PANDAN 1,250

ABV: 18% Sugar Content: 9.1%

Pandan Infused Gin, St. Germain,
Coconut Soda, Star Anise, Citrus

ABV: 17% Sugar Content: 10%

Bacardi White, Areca Float, Midori,
Betelnut Orgeat, Citrus

ABV: 16% Sugar Content: 9%

Carom Infused Whisky, Madagascar Vanilla,
Toasted rice Tea, Honey, Bubbles

OREGANO 1,250

ABV: 15% Sugar Content: 5.9%

Basil Aperol, Oregano Tincture, Soda,
Sparkling Wine, Parmesan Crisp

ABV: 14% Sugar Content: 11.5%

Gin, Oloroso Sherry, Lychee, Ginger, Basil, Citrus,
Fake Egg White

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge

And 7% government tax.

Sky Bar Wine Selection

CHAMPAGNE Glass
Franck Bonville, Grand cru, Blanc de 2,000
Blancs, Brut, N/V

Paul Déthune, Rosé Grand Cru, Brut, 2,300
NV

BoIIinger Rosé, brut, 2006 Exclusive to Lebua 3,600
WHITE WINE
Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc, 1,000

Matua, New Zealand, 2021

Chablis, Droin, Burgundy, France, 1,400
2021

Toscana, Torricella, Barone 1,500
Ricasoli, Tuscany, Italy, 2016

ROSE WINE

Cotes de Provence, M de Minuty, 980
Chateau Minuty, France, 2021

RED WINE

Valpolicella, Classico, Speri, 1,000
Veneto, ltaly, 2021

Graves, Chateau Villa Bel-Air, 1,400
Bordeaux, France, 2016

Langhe Sito Moresco, Gaja, 1,900
Piedmont, Italy, 2020

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge

And 7% government tax.

Bottle
10,000

11,500

18,000

5,000

7,000

7,500

4,900

5,000

7,000

9,500



Whisky Selection

Blended Whisky

Dewar’s 15 years
Dewar’s 25 years

Dewar’s Double Double 21 years
Dewar’s Double Double 27 years
Dewar’s Double Double 32 years

Johnnie Walker King George V

Single Malt

Aberfeldy 21 years

Glenfiddich 15 years
Glenfiddich 18 years
Glenfiddich 21 years
Glenfiddich 30 years

The Macallan Sherry Oak 18 years
The Macallan Rare Cask

The Macallan Double Cask 18 years
The Macallan Sherry Oak 25 years

Digestive

Cognac

Hennessy Richard
Remy Martin, Louis Xl
Remy Martin, VSOP
Remy Martin, XO

800
3,000

2,000
3,000
4,000

3,300

3,500

790
890
2,000
4,000

2,400
3,200
4,350
22,000

17,800
17,200
1,100
2,000

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge

And 7% government tax.

Premium spirits

Premium Vodka

Grey Goose

Premium Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Roku

No.3

Premium Rum

Bacardi Gran Reserva Diez 10 years

Tequila

Clase Azul Anejo
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Gold

Patron Anejo
Patron Reposado

1800 Anejo

1,100

1,100
1,200
1,400

1,000

6,800
1,500
3,500

1,200
1,100

1,100

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge

And 7% government tax.



DAVIDOFF CIGARS

Escurio Robusto 2,100

It is a treat to the fans of the super premium cigars.
Complemented in the second third by flavors of oak,
liquorices, fruit, salt and leather. Lastly coffee and chili
chocolate flavors arrive culminating in a finale of charming
complexity.

The elegant Nicaragua Toro is spicy and papery at the
beginning, before evolving into a pleasant smoke with the
familiar delight of the dual Davidoff sweet and dark bitter
chocolate notes.

This Cigar is full-bodies and is as perfect as it can get in the
cigar world. From aroma, taste, appearance, and total cigar
bliss. These Davidoff cigars are always produced in limited
amounts and very rare.

Short Perfecto 1,990

A beautifully crafted and wholly unconventional cigar, the
special Short Perfecto addresses the senses with an
exquisite harmony of leather, nuts, black pepper and spices.

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% government tax.

Lebua’s Classic

Our signature cocktail created for the cast
& crew of the movie The Hangover part I
Twisted with our premium and exclusive
Johnnie Walker Blue Label King George V
whisky.

Dewar’s 15 yrs, Sweet Vermouth Honey, Rosemary,
Green Apple

KIR ROYAL
Black currant Liqueur

BELLINI
Peach liqueur, White peach

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Green Chili, Curry Leaves, Citrus, Ginger Beer

ROSEMARY 900

Tangerine, Rosemary, Lemon n’ Lime Soda

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge
And 7% government tax.






