sky Bar

Signature Cocktails

Sky Bar Wine Selection

CHAMPAGNE Franck Bonville, Grand cru, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, N/V	Glass 2,000	Bottle 10,000
Paul Déthune, Rosé Grand Cru, Brut, N/V	2,300	11,500
Bollinger Rosé, brut,2006 Exclusive to Lebua	3,600	18,000
WHITE WINE		
Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc , Matua, New Zealand, 2021	1,000	5,000
Chablis, Droin , Burgundy, France, 2021	1,400	7,000
Toscana, Torricella , Barone Ricasoli, Tuscany, Italy, 2016	1,500	7,500
ROSÉ WINE		
Côtes de Provence, M de Minuty , Château Minuty, France, 2021	980	4,900
RED WINE		
Valpolicella, Classico , Speri, Veneto, Italy, 2021	1,000	5,000
Graves, Château Villa Bel-Air , Bordeaux, France, 2016	1,400	7,000
Langhe Sito Moresco , Gaja, Piedmont, Italy, 2020	1,900	9,500

 DILL
 1,250

 ABV: 32%
 Sugar Content: 14%

Dill Infused Gin, Fennel Liqueur, Dry Vermouth, Absinthe

CILANTRO 1,200 ABV/- 21% Sugar Content: 11%

Thai Chili Infused Tequila, Kaffir Lime, Cilantro, Citrus

1,150 Sugar Content: 0.7% SHISO ABV: 19%

Vetiver Infused Vodka, Shiso, Geosmin, Soda

PANDAN 1,250
501/ 40% Sugar Content: 9.1%

Pandan Infused Gin, St. Germain, Coconut Soda, Star Anise, Citrus

1,150 Sugar Content: 10% BETEL ABV: 17%

Bacardi White, Areca Float, Midori, Betelnut **Orgeat**, Citrus

CAROM 1,300 ABV: 16% Sugar Content: 9%

Carom Infused Whisky, Madagascar Vanilla, Toasted rice Tea, Honey, Bubbles

OREGANO 1,250 Sugar Content: 5.9%

Basil Aperol, Oregano Tincture, Soda, Sparkling Wine, **Parmesan** Crisp

Sugar Content: 11.5% BASIL ABV: 14%

Gin, Oloroso Sherry, Lychee, Ginger, Basil, Citrus, Fake Egg White

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge And 7% government tax.

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge And 7% government tax.

Whisky Selection

Blended Whisky

Dewar's 15 years	800
Dewar's 25 years	3,000
Dewar's Double Double 21 years	2,000
Dewar's Double Double 27 years	3,000
Dewar's Double Double 32 years	4,000
Johnnie Walker King George V	3,300
Single Malt	
Aberfeldy 21 years	3,500
Glenfiddich 15 years	790
Glenfiddich 18 years	890
Glenfiddich 21 years	2,000
Glenfiddich 30 years	4,000
The Macallan Sherry Oak 18 years	2,400
The Macallan Rare Cask	3,200
The Macallan Double Cask 18 years	4,350
The Macallan Sherry Oak 25 years	22,000

Digestive

Cognac

Hennessy Richard	17,800
Remy Martin, <i>Louis XIII</i>	17,200
Remy Martin, VSOP	1,100
Remy Martin, XO	2,000

Premium spirits

Premium Vodka

Grey Goose	1,100
Premium Gin	
Bombay Sapphire Roku No.3	1,100 1,200 1,400
Premium Rum	
Bacardi Gran Reserva Diez 10 years	1,000
Tequila	
Clase Azul Anejo Clase Azul Reposado Clase Azul Gold	6,800 1,500 3,500
Patron Anejo Patron Reposado	1,200 1,100
1800 Anejo	1,100

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge And 7% government tax. Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge And 7% government tax.

DAVIDOFF CIGARS

Escurio Robusto 2,100

It is a treat to the fans of the super premium cigars. Complemented in the second third by flavors of oak, liquorices, fruit, salt and leather. Lastly coffee and chili chocolate flavors arrive culminating in a finale of charming complexity.

Nicaragua Toro 2,200

The elegant Nicaragua Toro is spicy and papery at the beginning, before evolving into a pleasant smoke with the familiar delight of the dual Davidoff sweet and dark bitter chocolate notes.

Davidoff Special R 2,470

This Cigar is full-bodies and is as perfect as it can get in the cigar world. From aroma, taste, appearance, and total cigar bliss. These Davidoff cigars are always produced in limited amounts and verv rare.

Short Perfecto 1,990

A beautifully crafted and wholly unconventional cigar, the special Short Perfecto addresses the senses with an exquisite harmony of leather, nuts, black pepper and spices.

Lebua's Classic

HANGOVERTINI RESERVE 9,100

Our signature cocktail created for the cast & crew of the movie The Hangover part II Twisted with our premium and exclusive Johnnie Walker Blue Label King George V whiskv.

DOME 266 1,300

Bacardi White, Bacardi Ocho, Lime, Lemongrass, Mint

HANGOVERTINI	1,300

Dewar's 15 yrs, Sweet Vermouth Honey, Rosemary, Green Apple

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS 2,700

KIR ROYAL Black currant Liqueur

BELLINI Peach liqueur, White peach

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

CURRY 900

Green Chili, Curry Leaves, Citrus, Ginger Beer

ROSEMARY	900

Tangerine, Rosemary, Lemon n' Lime Soda